
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

 

GENERAL ARTS CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

1 960844 VICHARE SIDDHI MAHESH 91.00 

2 957645 SHARVANI SINGH JADAUN 90.50 

3 951136 NITISHA MADIWALE 90.20 

4 951301 VAISHNAVI 90.16 

5 955553 AASTHA 90.00 

6 957494 GAURIKA SHRIVASTAVA 89.66 

7 957198 MADHURA RAHUL RENAVIKAR 89.60 

8 956486 PRIYAL RAKESH CHAUHAN 89.50 

9 960155 NANCY SANCHETI 89.40 

10 956400 SASHRIKA MANJUNATH SHETTY 89.20 

11 950419 ANANDITA BHATNAGAR 89.20 

12 960135 VIDUSHI DUSAD 89.00 

13 953694 DHWANI SHARMA 89.00 

14 956182 SHAH JIYA NIRAV 88.83 

15 954896 MEHTA NAMI JITENDRA 88.66 

16 954721 VANI KAPUR 88.60 

17 957270 RAKSHITA MALLA 88.60 

18 953968 ANANYA BANERJEE 88.40 

19 958557 HARPREET SINGH 88.33 

20 950203 ISHANI SHETTY 88.00 

21 959568 KASHIK BATTA 87.80 

22 950710 MEHEK DIDWANIA 87.60 

23 956324 MAAHI SONKHIYA 87.60 

24 960605 PARASHREE GUPTA 87.20 

25 957556 AARYA MITESH SHAH 87.20 

26 959730 ANINDITA MATHUR 86.86 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL ARTS CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

27 952064 KASLIWAL KHOINA VINIT 86.83 

28 953888 ANJOOM SHAREEF K 86.83 

29 959501 ADITYA SHARMA 86.80 

30 952814 TEJASVI KUMARI SINGH 86.40 

31 960004 ADITI KUMARI 86.20 

32 958821 BHAMINI ANAND 86.20 

33 950018 HARLIKAR ATMAJA MANOJ 86.00 

34 956250 TIRTHANI HITAKSHI JEETENDRA 85.83 

35 952656 AGRAWAL GAURANG SACHIN 85.66 

36 958509 LAKSH TRIVEDI 85.60 

37 956207 PANCHAMIA KRITTIKA DHARMESH 85.50 

38 959951 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY 85.49 

39 958368 PARAB GARGI DEEPAK 85.33 

40 956922 FAGNIA GOON HITESH 85.33 

41 950500 SHETTY MOHISHA SURESH 85.16 

42 952181 ARPIT PAREEK 85.00 

43 958112 PRABHU SUMITA SURESH 84.83 

44 956115 SNEHA NAIR 84.40 

45 955214 ANANYA AGRAWAL 84.40 

46 955517 KHWAHISH BHATI 84.20 

47 952665 PRABHIR PANKAJ ARORA 84.20 

48 954662 DISHA BHANDARI 84.20 

49 955428 JUNNARKAR GARGI DHANANJAY 84.16 

50 955030 AGARWAL TAMANNA MANOJ 84.00 

51 956893 WAGHRALKAR SVARA SUMIL 84.00 

52 957807 HETANSHI KAPADIA 84.00 

53 959844 K AADISANSH SINGH 84.00 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL ARTS CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

54 950108 RIYA AJAY JAIN 83.83 

55 953986 PEARL PRASAD LEMOS 83.66 

56 961127 MEET SHAH 83.50 

57 951824 GUPTA KRISHIKA KAMLESH 83.50 

58 954351 ANUSHKA SRIVASTAVA 83.40 

59 953334 SHASHWAT CHAUHAN 83.24 

60 960238 PRISHA MALIK 83.19 

61 950208 KULKARNI KETKI SACHIN 83.16 

62 958833 ANUKUL KUKADE 82.75 

63 950722 KRISHA SHAILESH PANCHAL 82.67 

64 958295 SHARMA MANSI DHIRAJ 82.67 

65 959447 AMORINA DOMINIC SILVEIRA 82.50 

66 953035 SHREEYA SANDESH KOLHE 82.50 

67 959701 KAVISHA SHAH 82.33 

68 960007 YASHIKA SHARMA 82.20 

69 956355 MANASI MANDAR KULKARNI 82.17 

70 960614 SANGHAVI TAMANNA ARJUN 82.17 

71 956832 JAIN KHUSHI PRAKASH 82.00 

72 957054 PATIL ADITI UDAY 82.00 

73 958414 NAGDA REYANSH BHAVESH 81.83 

74 955921 GARGI DHIMAN 81.83 

75 958315 NAIR SHRIYA SATISH 81.50 

76 955321 BIDIPTA SINGH 81.49 

77 959925 SWARNKAR KOMAL OMPRAKASH 81.00 

78 960939 KADAM PRAJWAL ASHISH 80.83 

79 951582 TAERA PEER 80.80 

80 954194 KRISHNA DADHICH 80.80 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL ARTS CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

81 954460 FOZDAR SAUMYA HITESH 80.67 

82 950077 PEREIRA RACHEL RICHARD 80.67 

83 958705 PUROHIT BHAVIK AJAYKUMAR 80.67 

84 956120 SALONI RANJAN 80.60 

85 950078 MEHER PRAVEEN MALLA 80.60 

86 960065 KARNIK PRANALI PRASAD 80.33 

87 952634 ASTHANA PRITHVI BHASKAR 80.33 

88 960385 FURIA KASHVI ANIL 80.33 

89 959379 HIMADRI VASISTH 80.20 

90 952752 AGARWAL SHRUSHTI NARENDRA KUMAR 80.17 

91 957209 HIMANGI RAI 79.83 

92 952925 TAUFIQUE UMAR 79.83 

93 951763 VARDE SANJANA SAMEER 79.67 

94 955773 JAIN ANUSHKA GULABCHAND 79.67 

95 951299 KOTADIA DVIJ NEMISH 79.50 

96 953938 GALA SONAM VIPUL 79.50 

97 958643 SAKINA KAPASANWALA 79.33 

98 958477 NATASHA CHATURVEDI 79.20 

99 953381 AARISHITA RAJ 79.17 

100 956216 ADITYA 79.17 

101 954294 SEJAL SUNIL PATIL 79.00 

102 956435 THAKKAR VEDANT MANISH 79.00 

103 951604 DIXIT PRATHNA MAHENDRA 78.93 

104 957409 JOYA SIDDIQUI 78.40 

105 957379 JAIN SANIYA JAYESH 78.33 

106 953174 SUVARNA HASHMITHA KISHORE 78.33 

107 952558 MARIA YUSUF GONDALWALA 78.33 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL ARTS CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

108 959044 KRATIKA SURVE 78.20 

109 957003 KORADIA KELLY KAMLESH 78.17 

110 951890 RAO SHREEYA BALAKRISHNA 78.17 

111 955456 SADH VANI ACHIN 78.00 

112 960572 KRITA BHUSHAN DALVI 77.83 

113 954354 KENVI MADIA 77.73 

114 959893 SAPTARSHI SARKAR 77.67 

115 955395 VANSHIKA JAIN 77.60 

116 957602 SANGHAVI AYUSHI PANKAJ 77.50 

117 956114 KHUSHI HARSH JAIN 77.33 

118 959998 TANISH MERCHANT 77.20 

119 960996 WAGHMARE DIKSHA RAHUL 77.00 

120 955132 JOGIDASANI LAYNEE SAMEER 76.83 

121 960926 ALAG ASHMEET KAUR ANTAR SINGH 76.83 

122 961142 SHARMA DRUTI VIVEK 76.50 

123 959280 AKASH KASHYAP 76.47 

124 958997 PUNIT DATWANI 76.40 

125 961095 NAISHA TECKWANI 76.33 

126 954334 NAHAR JENIKA KAMLESH 76.17 

127 956917 KIRTIDA DEDHIA 76.00 

128 953117 MERCHANT QURRATUL AIN FATIMA SHEZAD 76.00 

129 953966 KAYRA AJAY KHANDELWAL 75.83 

130 961140 MOKHA GUNISHKA SURJIT SINGH 75.67 

131 959512 SAMAJPATI PUNAM SANJAY 75.50 

132 959340 POPAT TWISHA NIRAV 75.43 

133 959001 PARALKAR GARGI ADESH 75.33 

134 956055 SAKSHAM KUMAR MISHRA 75.00 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL ARTS CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

135 957209 HIMANGI RAI 79.83 

136 952925 TAUFIQUE UMAR 79.83 

137 951763 VARDE SANJANA SAMEER 79.67 

138 955773 JAIN ANUSHKA GULABCHAND 79.67 

139 951299 KOTADIA DVIJ NEMISH 79.50 

140 953938 GALA SONAM VIPUL 79.50 

141 958643 SAKINA KAPASANWALA 79.33 

142 958477 NATASHA CHATURVEDI 79.20 

143 953381 AARISHITA RAJ 79.17 

144 956216 ADITYA 79.17 

145 954294 SEJAL SUNIL PATIL 79.00 

146 956435 THAKKAR VEDANT MANISH 79.00 

147 951604 DIXIT PRATHNA MAHENDRA 78.93 

148 957409 JOYA SIDDIQUI 78.40 

149 957379 JAIN SANIYA JAYESH 78.33 

150 953174 SUVARNA HASHMITHA KISHORE 78.33 

151 952558 MARIA YUSUF GONDALWALA 78.33 

152 959044 KRATIKA SURVE 78.20 

153 957003 KORADIA KELLY KAMLESH 78.17 

154 951890 RAO SHREEYA BALAKRISHNA 78.17 

155 955456 SADH VANI ACHIN 78.00 

156 960572 KRITA BHUSHAN DALVI 77.83 

157 954354 KENVI MADIA 77.73 

158 959893 SAPTARSHI SARKAR 77.67 

159 955395 VANSHIKA JAIN 77.60 

160 957602 SANGHAVI AYUSHI PANKAJ 77.50 

161 956114 KHUSHI HARSH JAIN 77.33 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL ARTS CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

162 959998 TANISH MERCHANT 77.20 

163 960996 WAGHMARE DIKSHA RAHUL 77.00 

164 955132 JOGIDASANI LAYNEE SAMEER 76.83 

165 960926 ALAG ASHMEET KAUR ANTAR SINGH 76.83 

166 961142 SHARMA DRUTI VIVEK 76.50 

167 959280 AKASH KASHYAP 76.47 

168 958997 PUNIT DATWANI 76.40 

169 961095 NAISHA TECKWANI 76.33 

170 954334 NAHAR JENIKA KAMLESH 76.17 

171 956917 KIRTIDA DEDHIA 76.00 

172 953117 MERCHANT QURRATUL AIN FATIMA SHEZAD 76.00 

173 953966 KAYRA AJAY KHANDELWAL 75.83 

174 961140 MOKHA GUNISHKA SURJIT SINGH 75.67 

175 959512 SAMAJPATI PUNAM SANJAY 75.50 

176 959340 POPAT TWISHA NIRAV 75.43 

177 959001 PARALKAR GARGI ADESH 75.33 

178 956055 SAKSHAM KUMAR MISHRA 75.00 

 
 

 

GENERAL COMMERCE CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

1 960616 KASHISH NARANG 98.32 

2 960214 MANYA KHETARPAL 95.00 

3 960969 SIMONE SUDHIR 91.83 

4 961036 CHHAVI JAIN 91.60 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL COMMERCE CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

5 952337 SHRADDHA SUNIL AMBAVALE 87.67 

6 957309 PANE RICHA JAIDEEP 87.67 

7 952321 MUSTAFA KOTAWALA 87.60 

8 953950 VIYA PRADHYUMAN BAFNA 87.50 

9 955840 KAVYA AGARWAL 87.40 

10 953465 RIDDHI BAHETI 87.25 

11 960529 SUHANI KAMAL PUGALIA 87.20 

12 951742 KHWAHISH PRADEEP AGARWAL 87.20 

13 953488 PALAK SANGANI 87.00 

14 952842 SINGH MOKKSHITASAMAR SANJANA 87.00 

15 951471 PRAPTI GANGULY 86.83 

16 953660 KAPISH LAHOTI 86.80 

17 959033 VERONICA ARORA 86.80 

18 956191 DEVADIGA LOLAKSHI GANESH 86.67 

19 959040 MEET LAKHANI 86.67 

20 954508 VINAYAK MANGLIK 86.60 

21 959621 RAWTANI NIKITA GOPAL 86.50 

22 954413 PIA RAJDA 86.50 

23 957638 NAINISHA MILIND GARUDE 86.50 

24 950387 SHAH SACHI VIJAY 86.50 

25 951710 DISHA ARVIND KUMAR JAIN 86.50 

26 957335 JOSHUA STEPHEN PAUL 86.50 

27 957372 SHETTY SAMIKSHA SHANTHARAM 86.50 

28 573728 GOURISHAA KALANI 86.40 

29 950800 ISHAN AGRAWAL 86.40 

30 957200 JAIN STUTI RINKESH 86.33 

31 960295 BHANSALI NEEL SANJAY 86.33 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL COMMERCE CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

32 951421 NIDHI UNNI NAIR 86.17 

33 955972 CHELLIKARA VARUN ANIL 86.17 

34 957086 TEMKAR SHREYA SANDEEP 86.00 

35 957483 SILVI BHUPENDRA KUMAR JAIN 86.00 

36 960187 SILVI BHUPENDRA KUMAR JAIN 86.00 

37 955544 SAYED ZAINA MOHAMMED RAEES ILYAS 85.83 

38 957103 KRISH ANIL GWALANI 85.80 

39 950383 MAAHIR PRITESH SHAH 85.67 

40 959195 ROKANI HIYA KARAN 85.67 

41 953560 RUDRA BHARAT JAISWAL 85.50 

42 953638 GOURISHAA KALANI 86.40 

43 950800 ISHAN AGRAWAL 86.40 

44 957200 JAIN STUTI RINKESH 86.33 

45 960295 BHANSALI NEEL SANJAY 86.33 

46 951421 NIDHI UNNI NAIR 86.17 

47 955972 CHELLIKARA VARUN ANIL 86.17 

48 957086 TEMKAR SHREYA SANDEEP 86.00 

49 957483 SILVI BHUPENDRA KUMAR JAIN 86.00 

50 960187 SILVI BHUPENDRA KUMAR JAIN 86.00 

51 955544 SAYED ZAINA MOHAMMED RAEES ILYAS 85.83 

52 957103 KRISH ANIL GWALANI 85.80 

53 950383 MAAHIR PRITESH SHAH 85.67 

54 959195 ROKANI HIYA KARAN 85.67 

55 953560 RUDRA BHARAT JAISWAL 85.50 

56 960661 ARYAN SOMANI 85.40 

57 954996 MERCHANT MANASVI BIREN 85.33 

58 950270 SAMANT SARAH TUSHAR 85.33 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL COMMERCE CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

59 959807 AMIT KUMAR 85.20 

60 957172 KHULE ASHMIT RAHUL 85.17 

61 956097 HEGDE ANISHA RAJESH 85.17 

62 957894 HUSSAIN ATTARI 84.80 

63 961041 SAMPAT VIVAAN RAJU 84.67 

64 958440 SHIVAM SONI 84.67 

65 956578 THAKKAR MANAN CHETAN 84.67 

66 959739 AANCHAL RATHI 84.60 

67 958413 SANVI JUNEJA 84.60 

68 955162 SARA KACHHARA 84.40 

69 959937 SAIYAM JAIN 84.40 

70 956848 NISHER VIRAM JAYESH 84.33 

71 959553 ATEESH TRIVEDI 84.20 

72 959820 DHRUVI MANISH MANDAVIYA 83.67 

73 959041 CHARVI SANGHAVI 83.67 

74 955838 BHOUMIK KARTIK GADHAVI 83.50 

75 952796 TANVI VIJAY BURAD 83.20 

76 958804 DOSHI RAAHI KETAN 83.17 

77 959536 AMBEKAR AASHNA KEDAR PRITI 83.00 

78 956825 DIVYANSHI KHARE KHARE 83.00 

79 956767 SATHI ABDUL HADI ABDUL HAMID 82.83 

80 959620 KHUSHI TRIVEDI 82.50 

81 954051 AKSHARA PANT 82.20 

82 954635 KITIK MEHTA 82.20 

83 956333 VRIDDHI MUKESH JAIN 82.00 

84 951492 DIYA SHAH 82.00 

85 950931 RIDA AZEEM MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEM 81.83 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL COMMERCE CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

86 958418 KAVYA TRIPATHI 81.75 

87 959721 JAIN DHUN SANJAY 81.67 

88 950770 ANUSHKA DWIVEDI 81.60 

89 957923 GAURI KABRA 81.40 

90 955852 AARJAVI JAIN 81.40 

91 951111 PATIL SHARVARI AMOL 81.33 

92 952935 VINI SUKUMAR PUTHRAN 81.33 

93 956116 GRACY PAREEK 81.20 

94 952110 PRATHAM HARISH SUVARNA 81.17 

95 952599 ANNA GUPTA 81.00 

96 953841 TANISHQ BAID 81.00 

97 953354 TOSHNIWAL ANVITA ANIL 81.00 

98 956091 THAR YASHIKA RUSHI 80.83 

99 952536 JODHAVAT NANCY PAILESH 80.83 

100 960841 AAKRITI JAIN 80.83 

101 951607 LABDHI MAHENDRAKUMAR CHHAJED 80.83 

102 953829 YASHI KOTHARI 80.67 

103 960690 JAIN NISHI NARESH 80.67 

104 952323 RAGHAV 80.60 

105 958576 TALREJA RIYA RAJESH 80.50 

106 955843 DIVLEEN KAUR JAGGI 80.40 

107 953964 HARNEET MANDER 80.20 

108 953589 MANASVI SHIVAJI PALANDE 80.17 

109 959281 ANSH VERMA 80.00 

110 960661 ARYAN SOMANI 85.40 

111 954996 MERCHANT MANASVI BIREN 85.33 

112 950270 SAMANT SARAH TUSHAR 85.33 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL COMMERCE CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

113 959807 AMIT KUMAR 85.20 

114 957172 KHULE ASHMIT RAHUL 85.17 

115 956097 HEGDE ANISHA RAJESH 85.17 

116 957894 HUSSAIN ATTARI 84.80 

117 961041 SAMPAT VIVAAN RAJU 84.67 

118 958440 SHIVAM SONI 84.67 

119 956578 THAKKAR MANAN CHETAN 84.67 

120 959739 AANCHAL RATHI 84.60 

121 958413 SANVI JUNEJA 84.60 

122 955162 SARA KACHHARA 84.40 

123 959937 SAIYAM JAIN 84.40 

124 956848 NISHER VIRAM JAYESH 84.33 

125 959553 ATEESH TRIVEDI 84.20 

126 959820 DHRUVI MANISH MANDAVIYA 83.67 

127 959041 CHARVI SANGHAVI 83.67 

128 955838 BHOUMIK KARTIK GADHAVI 83.50 

129 952796 TANVI VIJAY BURAD 83.20 

130 958804 DOSHI RAAHI KETAN 83.17 

131 959536 AMBEKAR AASHNA KEDAR PRITI 83.00 

132 956825 DIVYANSHI KHARE KHARE 83.00 

133 956767 SATHI ABDUL HADI ABDUL HAMID 82.83 

134 959620 KHUSHI TRIVEDI 82.50 

135 954051 AKSHARA PANT 82.20 

136 954635 KITIK MEHTA 82.20 

137 956333 VRIDDHI MUKESH JAIN 82.00 

138 951492 DIYA SHAH 82.00 

139 950931 RIDA AZEEM MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEM 81.83 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

GENERAL COMMERCE CATEGORY 
 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

140 958418 KAVYA TRIPATHI 81.75 

141 959721 JAIN DHUN SANJAY 81.67 

142 950770 ANUSHKA DWIVEDI 81.60 

143 957923 GAURI KABRA 81.40 

144 955852 AARJAVI JAIN 81.40 

145 951111 PATIL SHARVARI AMOL 81.33 

146 952935 VINI SUKUMAR PUTHRAN 81.33 

147 956116 GRACY PAREEK 81.20 

148 952110 PRATHAM HARISH SUVARNA 81.17 

149 952599 ANNA GUPTA 81.00 

150 953841 TANISHQ BAID 81.00 

151 953354 TOSHNIWAL ANVITA ANIL 81.00 

152 956091 THAR YASHIKA RUSHI 80.83 

153 952536 JODHAVAT NANCY PAILESH 80.83 

154 960841 AAKRITI JAIN 80.83 

155 951607 LABDHI MAHENDRAKUMAR CHHAJED 80.83 

156 953829 YASHI KOTHARI 80.67 

157 960690 JAIN NISHI NARESH 80.67 

158 952323 RAGHAV 80.60 

159 958576 TALREJA RIYA RAJESH 80.50 

160 955843 DIVLEEN KAUR JAGGI 80.40 

161 953964 HARNEET MANDER 80.20 

162 953589 MANASVI SHIVAJI PALANDE 80.17 

163 959281 ANSH VERMA 80.00 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Bachelor of Arts – Multimedia & Mass Communication (First Year) 
 

ADDENDA-I LIST ADMISSIONS 2023-24 JULY 10, 2023 
 

 

Note: • This list is valid till 12-Jul-2023, 05:00 pm. 
• Admission to this category is subject to verification and submission of relevant 

documents. 
• Allotment of subject combination (if applicable) will be as per Merit and 

availability of seats as per first come first serve basis 
• Kindly refer to the website for the fee structure and the documents required for 

admission. 

_______________________ 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 

 
GENERAL SCIENCE CATEGORY 

 

SR. NO. REG NO FULL NAME 12TH PERCENTAGE 

1 960665 VEDHA VIYAAS S 89.83 

2 960915 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN 88.60 

3 960724 PREKSHA BOTHRA 81.82 

4 961099 SEONA SAHA 79.20 

5 960498 SANKET DAVE 77.40 

6 950748 PALANDE CHIRAG SUNIL 77.33 

7 954500 SANCHARI SUNANDA MITRA 76.17 

8 950163 KKAVYA RANADIVE 75.83 

9 960658 NUPUR DIXIT 75.80 

10 959726 UDITI PANHOTRA 75.00 

11 953508 KUSHAL BHOLE 74.20 

12 960659 ANSUIA KAUL 74.00 

13 960951 MEHTA KRISHI RAJESH 74.00 

14 953868 SHEDGE NEERAJ MANGESH 73.83 

15 956492 SAURAV KUMAR 73.80 

16 960370 ISHIKA LAKKOJU 73.40 

17 954339 AADISHESH SANTOSH PAYAS 72.17 

18 958829 SHAH ISHITA DHAVAL 71.67 

19 959764 ASHWINI PRASAD 71.60 

20 957127 ADHYASHA PRASHANT SINGH 71.20 

21 955697 SHAH ARYA AJAY 70.17 

 
 


